
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Danny Proffitt - (153024) - Ellesmere College Titans SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.44 624 F 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

25.65 609 H 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

25.69 606 F 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

25.85 595 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

26.13 576 F 16/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.30 565 F 22/11/14 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

26.32 564 H 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.38 560 F 16/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.48 554 F 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.81 533 F 17/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.21 510 F 17/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.44 497  06/03/11 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.47 496  06/03/11 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.78 479 F 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket West Suffolk 2

27.79 479 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich West Suffolk 2

28.12 462 H 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket West Suffolk 2

28.66 437  07/03/10 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.15 375  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.35 368  09/05/09 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 2

30.48 363  15/03/09 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.78 352  15/03/09 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

33.52 273  09/03/08 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

36.09 218 H 29/10/06 21st teamipswich Open Ipswich West Suffolk 2

36.49 211  06/05/06 West Suffolk Open Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 2

37.68 192  04/03/06 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

37.90 188 H 22/01/06 Ipswich 7th Open Meet Ipswich West Suffolk 2

38.19 184  07/05/05 West Suffolk Open Meet 2005 Haverhill West Suffolk 2
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38.19 184  07/05/05 West Suffolk Open Meet 2005 Haverhill West Suffolk 2

38.47 180  04/03/06 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

39.78 163  05/03/05 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

41.42 144 H 31/10/04 Ipswich 19th Junior Open Meet Ipswich West Suffolk 2

42.24 136 H 23/01/05 Ipswich SC 6th Open Meet Ipswich West Suffolk 2

42.31 135  08/05/04 West Suffolk Open Meet Haverhill West Suffolk 2

43.02 129  02/04/05 City Of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough West Suffolk 2

45.21 111  07/03/04 Suffolk County Championships Ispwich West Suffolk 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.48 554 F 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.32 564 H 15/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

25.69 606 F 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

25.85 595 H 06/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton West Suffolk 2

26.30 565 F 22/11/14 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

25.44 624 F 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

25.65 609 H 16/11/14 BUCS Short Course 2014 Sheffield  2

26.38 560 F 16/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.13 576 F 16/03/14 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

26.81 533 F 17/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.21 510 F 17/03/13 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.78 479 F 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket West Suffolk 2

28.12 462 H 18/03/12 Suffolk County Championships Newmarket West Suffolk 2

27.79 479 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich West Suffolk 2

27.44 497  06/03/11 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

27.47 496  06/03/11 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

28.66 437  07/03/10 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.15 375  15/11/09 West Suffolk Autumn Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.35 368  09/05/09 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 2

30.48 363  15/03/09 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.78 352  15/03/09 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

33.52 273  09/03/08 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

36.09 218 H 29/10/06 21st teamipswich Open Ipswich West Suffolk 2

36.49 211  06/05/06 West Suffolk Open Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 2

37.68 192  04/03/06 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

38.47 180  04/03/06 Suffolk County Champs Ipswich West Suffolk 2

37.90 188 H 22/01/06 Ipswich 7th Open Meet Ipswich West Suffolk 2

38.19 184  07/05/05 West Suffolk Open Meet 2005 Haverhill West Suffolk 2

43.02 129  02/04/05 City Of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough West Suffolk 2

39.78 163  05/03/05 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

42.24 136 H 23/01/05 Ipswich SC 6th Open Meet Ipswich West Suffolk 2

41.42 144 H 31/10/04 Ipswich 19th Junior Open Meet Ipswich West Suffolk 2

42.31 135  08/05/04 West Suffolk Open Meet Haverhill West Suffolk 2

45.21 111  07/03/04 Suffolk County Championships Ispwich West Suffolk 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


